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Sausage, bacon, Hog’s pudding, flat mushroom, grilled cherry
vine tomatoes, home-baked beans, baby leaf, sourdough
toast, hash brown, poached egg

FULL CORNISH BREAKFAST £13

Sourdough toast with avocado, flat mushroom, grilled cherry
vine tomatoes, spinach, celeriac hash and home-baked beans

£13VEGAN BREAKFAST

Hummus, mixed seeds, cherry vine tomatoes, avocado,
dressed leaves

£11.50VEGAN BUDDHA BOWL

Grilled asparagus, avocado, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce
and mixed leaves

£12.50GRILLED ASPARAGUS SOURDOUGH

Grilled bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and mixed
leaves

£12CRISPY BACON SOURDOUGH

£10

Fluffy pancakes, toffee sauce, toasted nuts, clotted cream

CARAMELISED BANANA PANCAKES

Smoked mackerel fillet, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce,
pickled fennel

£12.50SMOKED MACKEREL SOURDOUGH

Deep-fried apple fritters, homemade berry compote, clotted
cream

£9APPLE FRITTERS

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please
speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink
before you order. Please note, we use the same fryers for all food. 
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Americano
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Double Espresso
Mocha

ORIGIN COFFEE
£3.60
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£2.60
£4.20

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please
speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink
before you order. Please note, we use the same fryers for all food. 

Signature Hot Chocolate
Hot Chocolate
Babycino
Teapot for One
Herbal Tea

NOT COFFEE

£4.75
£3.90
£1.00
£2.85
£2.85

Orange/Apple Juice
San Pelligrino
Elderflower Lemonade
Coke/Diet/7UP 330ml
Jolly’s Pink Lemonade

COLD

£2.00
£2.80
£2.80
£2.50
£2.80


