

Т



FULL CORNISH BREAKFAST

• Sausage, bacon, Hog's pudding, flat mushroom, grilled cherry vine tomatoes, home-baked beans, baby leaf, sourdough toast, hash brown, poached egg

VEGAN BREAKFAST

• Sourdough toast with avocado, flat mushroom, grilled cherry vine tomatoes, spinach, celeriac hash and home-baked beans

VEGAN BUDDHA BOWL

• Hummus, mixed seeds, cherry vine tomatoes, avocado, dressed leaves

GRILLED ASPARAGUS SOURDOUGH

• Grilled asparagus, avocado, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and mixed leaves

CRISPY BACON SOURDOUGH

Grilled bacon, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce and mixed leaves

SMOKED MACKEREL SOURDOUGH

• Smoked mackerel fillet, poached eggs, hollandaise sauce, pickled fennel

CARAMELISED BANANA PANCAKES

Fluffy pancakes, toffee sauce, toasted nuts, clotted cream

APPLE FRITTERS

• Deep-fried apple fritters, homemade berry compote, clotted cream

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Please note, we use the same fryers for all food.



£13

£13

£11.50

£12.50

£12

£10

£9

£12.50



ORIGIN COFFEE

Americano	£3.60
Flat White	£3.80
Latte	£3.80
Cappuccino	£3.80
Double Espresso	£2.60
Mocha	£4.20

NOT COFFEE

Signature Hot Chocolate	£4.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.90
Babycino	£1.00
Teapot for One	£2.85
Herbal Tea	£2.85

COLD

Orange/Apple Juice	£2.00
San Pelligrino	£2.80
Elderflower Lemonade	£2.80
Coke/Diet/7UP 330ml	£2.50
Jolly's Pink Lemonade	£2.80



If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease – please speak to the staff about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order. Please note, we use the same fryers for all food.

